Features
Industrial Automation Platform
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 04-July-2006
AWS-8124H
Specifications
General
	Certifications	 CE, CCC, BSMI, and FCC
	Cooling System	 1 x 32.8 CFM fan on side

	Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 60° C
	Vibration (Operating)	 5 ~ 500 Hz, 0.5 Grms (random)
Ordering Information
	AWS-8124H1-XA1 	 12.1” TFT LCD, 4 PCI slot backplane, 3.5” FDD, 100 W
AC power supply
	AWS-8124H1-RA1 	 AWS-8124H1-XA1 with Resistive touchscreen
	AWS-8124H2-XA1 	 12.1” TFT LCD, 4 ISA slot backplane, 3.5” FDD, 100 W
AC power supply
	AWS-8124H2-RA1 	 AWS-8124H2-XA1 with Resistive touchscreen
Mini Workstation with 12.1"
LCD & 4 Expansion Slots
Introduction
The AWS-8124 PC-based mini workstation is a compact unit that meets the requirements of human-machine interfaces. Its half-sized, four slot backplane provides a space-saving
and economical solution for industrial control. At only 6" in depth, this system can be used in the tight spaces around machinery. Equipped with an optional touchscreen, it can even
be used as a controlling interface. Mounted in an airplane, vehicle or machine platform, this mini workstation is designed to fit where others can't.
	 12.1” Color TFT LCD
	4 Slot Backplane